	Lake County Illinois Legislation Details						
K / NO							
File #:	11-0819 Version: 1				Name:	Resolution providing for the appointment of Curtis Robinson as a member of the Lake County Housing Authority.	
Туре:	appo	ointment			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/3/2	2011			In control:	Lake County Board	
On agenda:					Final action:	8/9/2011	
Title:	Resolution providing for the appointment of Curtis Robinson as a member of the Lake County Housing Authority.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
8/9/2011	1	Lake County Board			а	pproved	Pass